2048
Elegant fixture designed specifically for the most
demanding architecture applications.
• Designed for the Lumenetix-araya Color Tuning
LED module up to 22 Watts
• Extremely tight color consistency (less than
2 MacAdam Ellipses, ± 0.002 DUV), (2000K to 6000K at 2 SDCM)
• System efficiency up to 42 lumens/watt

LumeLEX SERIES
LX2048 • 120/277V • LUMENETIX-ARAYA 19MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Base Fixture Model
 LX2048-L19
LED Rating (Lumens/CRI/Wattage)
10-90 = 1000/90/22
Color Temperature
  DW= Dynamic White 1650-8000K*
  CO= Full Color and Dynamic White 1650-8000K
  (DMX Dimming only)
Optic
  S1 = 50mm/15˚
  M2 = 70mm/ 20˚        M4 = 70mm/ 35˚
  M6 = 70mm/ 60˚        M8 = 70mm/ 40˚ Wide Field Angle
 M9 = 70mm/ 20˚ Wide Field Angle
Fitting/Controls (Dimming)
  CT1-10 = CONTROLTrack Fitting & 0-10V (1%)*
  CT1-DX = CONTROLTrack Fitting & DMX (<1%)
  5A-10 = Canopy Fitting & 0-10V (1%)*
  5A-DX = Canopy Fitting & DMX (<1%)
Voltage
  120 = 120V       230 = 220-240V       277 = 277V
Finish
  B = Black       W = White       S = Silver
Example Part Number:
LX2048-L19    10-90    DW  M9 — CT1-10   120    W          ________________                  _______                _______            _______               ____________            __________        ______
          FIXTURE MODEL LED COLOR             OPTIC FITTING/ VOLTAGE         FINISH
RATING TEMP DIMMING
Other Options (Consult Factory):
• Custom Stems, specify length (4”- 48”)
• Custom color, RAL palette
*0-10V available in Dynamic White only.
14 3/8”
365mm
6 7/16”
164mm
4 1/4”
108mm
7 15/16”
201mm
Catalog Number
LX2048-L19 10-90 CO S1 CT1-DX 120 S
Notes
TypeProject 21-12877-4  Date 6/24/2021
Tunable White | Color Tuning
Submitted By
16500, INC
03/21 •  www.LightingServicesInc.com LumeLEX •  3
LX2048 • MOUNTING OPTIONS
Lighting Services Inc LumeLEX SERIES
STEM LENGTH VIEWFITTING SIDE VIEW
CT1 CONTROLTrack
Fitting
10 5/16"
262mm
5/8"
16mm
5A Canopy Fitting
CEILING CEILING
5"
127mm
5/16"
8mm
7 5/16"
186mm
7 15/16"
201mm
4 1/4"
108mm
7 1/8"
181mm
7 15/16"